70 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
S7NC ATA L O G
S E C T I O N
S70
Response time
Super high speed: 10 µs (S70...E2)
High speed: 200 µs (S70...E1), 15 µs (S70...E2), 250 µs (S70...E3)
Fast: 50 µs (S70...E2), 500 µs (S70...E3)

84 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
CRD-5000 S70-DIN-BRACKET
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER No.
CRD-5000 DIN rail mounting bracket 95ACC2790
S70-DIN-BRACKET DIN rail mounting plastic bracket 95ACC8170
UNI EN ISO9001
the company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. for correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
MODeL SeLeCTION AND ORDeR INFORMATION
ACCeSSORIeS
ACCeSSORY SeLeCTION AND ORDeR INFORMATION
modeL connectIon outPut dIsPLay settIng emIssIon code n°
s7-1-e-n 4-pole cable nPn yes push-button white Led 950551080
s7-1-e-P 4-pole cable PnP yes push-button white Led 950551090
s7-2-e-n 4-pole cable nPn yes push-button red Led 950551000
s7-2-e-P 4-pole cable PnP yes push-button red Led 950551010
s7-3-e-n 4-pole cable nPn no push-button red Led 950551040
s7-3-e-P 4-pole cable PnP no push-button red Led 950551050
s7-4-e-n m8 4-pole connector nPn yes push-button white Led 950551100
s7-4-e-P m8 4-pole connector PnP yes push-button white Led 950551110
s7-5-e-n m8 4-pole connector nPn yes push-button red Led 950551020
s7-5-e-P m8 4-pole connector PnP yes push-button red Led 950551030
s7-6-e-n m8 4-pole connector nPn no push-button red Led 950551060
s7-6-e-P m8 4-pole connector PnP no push-button red Led 950551070
s7-7-e-P 4-pole cable PnP no trimmer red Led 950551120
s7-7-e-n 4-pole cable nPn no trimmer red Led 950551130
s7-8-e-P m8 4-pole connector PnP no trimmer red Led 950551140
s7-8-e-n m8 4-pole connector nPn no trimmer red Led 950551150
modeL descrIPtIon code n°
st-505 1 pc ‘L’ shaped fixing bracket 95acc2800
crd-5000 1 pc dIn rail fixing bracket 95acc2790
refer also to Accessories for Sensors of the General Catalogue
ST-505 CRD-5000 mmmm
OPTIC FUNCTION RESPONSE TIME CONNECTION OUTPUT MODEL ORDER No.
Fiber Optic Amplifier
200 µs … 5 ms
2 m Cable
NPN S70-2-E1-N 950561000
PNP S70-2-E1-P 950561010
M8 Connector
NPN S70-5-E1-N 950561060
PNP S70-5-E1-P 950561020
PNP, push-pull IO-Link S70-5-E1-PZ 950561030
10 µs … 1 ms
NPN S70-5-E2-N 950561040
PNP S70-5-E2-P 950561050
250us…12ms
4…20mA, NPN S70-5-E3-NI 950561100
0…10V, NPN S70-5-E3-NV 950561080
4…20mA, PNP S70-5-E3-PI 950561090
0…10V, PNP S70-5-E3-PV 950561070
85
TYPE DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL ORDER No.
Axial M8 Connector
4-pole, grey, P.V.C.